	Name
	Affiliations
	Address
	Phone
	email

	William Carney
	SONY
	San Diego, CA
	+1-858-774-9865
	William.Carney@am.sony.com

	Yuichi Morioka
	SONY
	Basingstoke, UK
	+44-12-5682-8114
	Yuichi.Morioka@eu.sony.com

	Kazuyuki Sakoda
	SONY
	Tokyo, JP
	+81-050-3750-2701
	KazuyukiA.Sakoda@jp.sony.com

	Masahito Mori
	SONY
	Tokyo, JP
	+81-050-3750-7131
	Masahito.Mori@jp.sony.com

	Takeshi Itagaki
	SONY
	Tokyo, JP
	+81-050-3750-2701  
	Takeshi.Itagaki@jp.sony.com

	Brian Hart
	Cisco Systems
	
	
	brianh@cisco.com

	Tomo Adachi
	Toshiba
	
	
	tomo.adachi@toshiba.co.jp

	Sean Coffey
	Realtek
	
	
	coffey@realtek.com

	Guido Hiertz
	Ericsson AB
	
	
	guido.hiertz@ericsson.com


